
2024008 Noord Kaap Mini 1
WS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA082130 NW

A1

[1] Vernelee OBERHOLZER

BYE

3

4

TSA081293

TSAJJ8765

FS Milan  KROUCAMP

Alternate ALTERNATE 4 Walkover

5

6

TSA081205

TSA091820

NC

NC

[4] Lee-Ann OPPERMAN

Loudine FOURIE 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA091360

TSA091189

NC

NC

Lianè MüLLER

Lindi  KOORTZEN 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA071017

TSA092425

FS

NC

Zané VOLSCHENK

Refilwe Naledi MAUTLWA 6-1, 6-1

11

12

TSA091296

TSA091349

NC

FS

Rohlandi VAN DER RYST

[3] Tamzin MOSTERT 6-0, 6-2

13

14

TSA081436

TSA061092

NC

NC

Adri TREURNICH

Anika STEYN 6-1, 6-4

15

16

TSA091254

TSA081004

NC

FS

Janika NEL

[2] Ameli BEZUIDENHOUT 6-2, 6-0

[1] Vernelee OBERHOLZER

Milan  KROUCAMP

6-0, 6-0

[4] Lee-Ann OPPERMAN

Lindi  KOORTZEN

6-0, 6-2

Zané VOLSCHENK

[3] Tamzin MOSTERT

7-6(1), 7-6(5)

Anika STEYN

[2] Ameli BEZUIDENHOUT

6-0, 6-1

[1] Vernelee OBERHOLZER

[4] Lee-Ann OPPERMAN

7-6, 6-2

Zané VOLSCHENK

[2] Ameli BEZUIDENHOUT

6-4, 6-1

[1] Vernelee OBERHOLZER

[2] Ameli BEZUIDENHOUT

6-2, 7-5

[2] Ameli BEZUIDENHOUT

[4] Lee-Ann OPPERMAN

Zané VOLSCHENK 6-3, 6-3

Position 3-4

Zané VOLSCHENK

Milan  KROUCAMP

Lindi  KOORTZEN 6-2, 2-6, 10-7

[3] Tamzin MOSTERT

Anika STEYN 6-3, 6-2

Lindi  KOORTZEN

[3] Tamzin MOSTERT

6-2, 6-2

Position 5-8

[3] Tamzin MOSTERT

Milan  KROUCAMP

Anika STEYN 6-1, 6-3

Position 7-8

Anika STEYN

E1

BYE

BYE

Loudine FOURIE

Lianè MüLLER 6-3, 6-2

Refilwe Naledi MAUTLWA

Rohlandi VAN DER RYST 6-2, 6-1

Adri TREURNICH

Janika NEL 6-3, 6-4

E5

BYE

Loudine FOURIE

Rohlandi VAN DER RYST

Janika NEL

7-5, 4-6

Loudine FOURIE

Janika NEL

6-3, 6-0

Position 9-16

Janika NEL



F1

BYE

Rohlandi VAN DER RYST

Position 11-12

Rohlandi VAN DER RYST

G1

BYE

Lianè MüLLER

Refilwe Naledi MAUTLWA

Adri TREURNICH 6-2, 6-3

Lianè MüLLER

Adri TREURNICH

6-3, 6-1

Position 13-16

Adri TREURNICH

H1

BYE

Refilwe Naledi MAUTLWA

Position 15-16

Refilwe Naledi MAUTLWA
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